SURFACE MATERIALS
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing H
WOODGRAIN LAMINATES
P = HPL
CHERRY
COGNAC [MGP]
MOCHA [CMP]
MOLASSES [QEP]

PCO
MGO
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | chassis finish | top finish | open storage | base finish | lock. See page H for designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
83-9026DSD
Grain Pattern Chassis Finish Top Finish Open Storage Base Finish Lock
B5A BUW BUW ADJS BWT NL
692ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
Rowen Bookcase
BOOKCASE STANDARD FEATURES
•	30" x 30" x 30" Storage Sections NOTES: (Shipping)
•	Ships Fully Assembled
•	Legs to be Installed on Site
•	Check Feasibility of Entry for 90"W x 80"H
model w d h wt cu ft list
83-9020BC222 90 20 80 720 87 $	 7,319
X3/FTB (Markerboard/Tackboard)
yds com
com (54") 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.75 785 830 882 947 1,037 1,166 1,296 1,425 1,554 1,684 1,813 1,942 2,072 2,201 2,330
OPTIONS
Grain Pattern Chassis Finish Light Left Storage Center Storage Right Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish Fabric/Grade
B5A  Flat Cut MMC
MLC
BUW
EBY
MVW
MBM
MHM
X9	 None -
	 Standard
LGHT	 Light
	 $1,028
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1  2 Adjustable
Shelves, 1 Periodical
Display $441
ADJ3/FXD1  3 Adjustable
Shelves, 1 Fixed Shelf $452
ADJ3/PRD1  3 Adjustable
 Shelves, 1 Periodical
Displays $667
ADJ1/PRD3  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 3 Periodical Displays
$983
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1  2 Adjustable

PCO
MGO
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | chassis finish | light | left storage | center storage | right storage | tray drawers | legs and trim | back finish | fabric/grade. See page H for designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
83-9020BC222
Grain Pattern Chassis Finish Light Left Storage Center Storage Right Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish Fabric/Grade
B5A MMC X9 ADJ1/FXD1 ADJ1/PRD3 ADJ3/FXD1 X9 BWT LW Grade 3,
Momentum,
Hue, Smoke
693ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
Rowen Bookcase
BOOKCASE STANDARD FEATURES
•	15" x 30" x 30" x 15" Storage Sections NOTES: (Shipping)
•	Ships Fully Assembled
•	Legs to be Installed on Site
•	Check Feasibility of Entry for 90"W x 80"H
model w d h wt cu ft list
83-9020BC1221 90 20 80 720 87 $	 7,635
X3/FTB (Markerboard/Tackboard)
yds com
com (54") 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.75 785 830 882 947 1,037 1,166 1,296 1,425 1,554 1,684 1,813 1,942 2,072 2,201 2,330
OPTIONS
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light
Outer Left
Storage Inner Left Storage Inner Right Storage
Outer Right
Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A  Flat Cut MMC
MLC
BUW
EBY
MVW
MBM
MHM
X9	 None -
	 Standard
LGHT	 Light
	 $1,028
ADJ1/FXD1
1 Adjustable
Shelf,
1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
ADJ3/FXD1
3 Adjustable
Shelves, 1 Fixed
Shelf $111
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1  2 Adjustable

PCO
MGO
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | chassis finish | light | outer left storage | inner left storage | inner right storage | outer right storage | tray drawers | legs and trim | back finish | fabric/grade. See page H for
designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
83-9020BC1221
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light
Outer Left
Storage Inner Left Storage Inner Right Storage
Outer Right
Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A MMC X9 ADJ1/FXD1 ADJ1/PRD3 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ1/FXD1 X9 BWT LW Grade 3,
Momentum,
Hue, Smoke
694ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
Rowen Bookcase
BOOKCASE STANDARD FEATURES
•	30" x 15" x 30" x 15" Storage Sections NOTES: (Shipping)
•	Ships Fully Assembled
•	Legs to be Installed on Site
•	Check Feasibility of Entry for 90"W x 80"H
model w d h wt cu ft list
83-9020BC2121 90 20 80 720 87 $	 7,635
X3/FTB (Markerboard/Tackboard)
yds com
com (54") 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.75 785 830 882 947 1,037 1,166 1,296 1,425 1,554 1,684 1,813 1,942 2,072 2,201 2,330
OPTIONS
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light Outer Left Storage
Inner Left
Storage Inner Right Storage
Outer Right
Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A  Flat Cut MMC
MLC
BUW
EBY
MVW
MBM
MHM
X9	 None -
	 Standard
LGHT	 Light
	 $1,028
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1
2 Adjustable Shelves,
1 Periodical Display
$441
ADJ3/FXD1  3 Adjustable

PCO
MGO
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | chassis finish | light | outer left storage | inner left storage | inner right storage | outer right storage | tray drawers | legs and trim | back finish | fabric/grade. See page H for
designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
83-9020BC2121
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light Outer Left Storage
Inner Left
Storage Inner Right Storage
Outer Right
Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A MMC X9 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ1/FXD1 X9 BWT LW Grade 3,
Momentum,
Hue, Smoke
695ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
Rowen Bookcase
BOOKCASE STANDARD FEATURES
•	15" x 30" x 15" x 30" Storage Sections NOTES: (Shipping)
•	Ships Fully Assembled
•	Legs to be Installed on Site
•	Check Feasibility of Entry for 90"W x 80"H
model w d h wt cu ft list
83-9020BC1212 90 20 80 720 87 $	 7,635
X3/FTB (Markerboard/Tackboard)
yds com
com (54") 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.75 785 830 882 947 1,037 1,166 1,296 1,425 1,554 1,684 1,813 1,942 2,072 2,201 2,330
OPTIONS
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light
Outer Left
Storage Inner Left Storage
Inner Right
Storage Outer Right Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A  Flat Cut MMC
MLC
BUW
EBY
MVW
MBM
MHM
X9	 None -
	 Standard
LGHT	 Light
	 $1,028
ADJ1/FXD1
1 Adjustable
Shelf,
1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
ADJ3/FXD1
3 Adjustable
Shelves, 1 Fixed
Shelf $111
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1
2 Adjustable Shelves,
1 Periodical Display
$441

PCO
MGO
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Grain pattern | chassis finish | light | outer left storage | inner left storage | inner right storage | outer right storage | tray drawers | legs and trim | back finish | fabric/grade. See page H for
designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
83-9020BC1212
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light
Outer Left
Storage Inner Left Storage
Inner Right
Storage Outer Right Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A MMC X9 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ1/PRD3 ADJ3/FXD1 ADJ1/FXD1 X9 BWT LW Grade 3,
Momentum,
Hue, Smoke
696ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2019 Pricing
Rowen Bookcase
BOOKCASE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 30" x 15" x 15" x 30" Storage Sections NOTES: (Shipping)
•	Ships Fully Assembled
•	Legs to be Installed on Site
•	Check Feasibility of Entry for 90"W x 80"H
model w d h wt cu ft list
83-9020BC2112 90 20 80 720 87 $	 7,635
X3/FTB (Markerboard/Tackboard)
yds com
com (54") 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2.75 785 830 882 947 1,037 1,166 1,296 1,425 1,554 1,684 1,813 1,942 2,072 2,201 2,330
OPTIONS
Grain Pattern
Chassis
Finish Light Outer Left Storage
Inner Left
Storage
Inner Right
Storage Outer Right Storage Tray Drawers Legs and Trim Back Finish
Fabric/
Grade
B5A  Flat Cut MMC
MLC
BUW
EBY
MVW
MBM
MHM
X9	 None -
	 Standard
LGHT	 Light
	 $1,028
ADJ1/FXD1  1 Adjustable
Shelf, 1 Fixed Shelf -
Standard
LSTG  LH Combination
Storage $417
RSTG  RH Combination
Storage $417
ADJ2/PRD1
2 Adjustable Shelves,
1 Periodical Display
$441
ADJ3/FXD1  3 Adjustable